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Answer the following questions. 

1. Draw to scale 1:1 the front view, top view and side view of the given machine block. 

 

 

 

 

 

2.Draw to scale 1:1 the front view, top view and side view of the given machine block. 
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3.Draw to scale 1:1 the front view, top view and side view of the given machine block. 

 

 

4.Draw to scale 1:1 the front view, top view and side view of the given machine block. 
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5. Draw to scale 1:1 the front view, top view and side view of the given machine block. 

 

 

 

 

 

6.Draw to scale 1:1 the front view, top view and side view of the given machine block. 
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MULTIPLE  CHOICE  QUESTIONS 

1. According to first angle method of projection , the left side view should be at _________ 

a) Front side 

b) Left side of front view 

c) Right side of front view 

d) Left side of top view 

2. Identify the two dimensional view from the following.  

a) Isometric 

b) Orthograhic 

c) Perspective 

d) Oblique 

 

3. The three dimensional drawing with true scale is called as --------- 
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a) Isometric Projection 

b) Isometric view 

c) Orthographic projection 

d) None of the above 

 

4. Explaining an object with two or more views is called as  

a) Orthographic projection 

b) Isometric projection 

c) Axonometric projection 

d) Perspective projection 

 

5. In first angle method of projection the top view should be _________ 

a) Above the front view 

b) Left side of front view 

c) Right side of front view 

d) Below the front view 

 

SOLUTIONS FOR DRAWINGS 

 

1. 
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2. 

 

3. 
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4. 
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5. 

 

 

6. 

 

MULTIPLE CHOICE QUESTIONS 

ANSWERS 

1.c) Right side of front view 

 

2.b) Orthographic 
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3.b) Isometric view 

 

4.a) Orthographic projection 

 

5.d) Below the front view 
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